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CS SURYA (0404047A)
MONTECATINI TERME - 17-09-2004 - 27-10-2004

Torneo CS SURYA 0404047A

Luogo MONTECATINI TERME  [Pistoia - Toscana]
Periodo 17-09-2004 - 27-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Sociale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

5 2N Baldi Iuri               ITA TOS PT 1700 0 0 1962 M 106015

3 2N Bartolini Sauro          ITA TOS PT 1685 0 0 1945 M 106012

14 2N Bernardini Massimiliano  ITA TOS PT 1700 0 0 1971 M 121420

16 3N Berti Francesco          ITA TOS PT 1506 0 0 1955 M 122228

1 1N Bigagli Rodolfo          ITA TOS PT 1811 0 0 1958 M 106003

17 NC Bozzi Gianluca           ITA TOS PT 1488 0 0 1971 M 122229

10 3N Cataldo Giancarlo        ITA TOS PT 1529 0 0 1964 M 109206

6 2N Diamante Roberto         ITA TOS PT 1757 0 0 1953 M 106017

11 1N Dini Massimiliano        ITA TOS PT 1856 0 0 1971 M 109880

8 3N Drago Alfredo            ITA TOS PT 1539 0 0 1932 M 109202

15 NC Giannini Massimo         ITA TOS PT 1416 0 0 1961 M 122226

9 NC Insetti Luigi            ITA TOS PT 1383 0 0 20 M 109205

7 1N Moretti Stefano          ITA TOS PT 1814 0 0 1963 M 107218

13 3N Ricchiari Antonio        ITA TOS PT 1515 0 0 1951 M 121097

4 3N Russo Gabriele           ITA TOS PT 1337 0 0 1926 M 106013

2 M Sciortino Massimo        ITA TOS PT 2253 0 0 1968 M 807060 106011

12 3N Vannini Giuliano         ITA TOS PT 1498 0 0 1947 M 117164
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

5 2N Baldi Iuri               ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1962 M 106015

3 2N Bartolini Sauro          ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1945 M 106012

14 2N Bernardini Massimiliano  ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1971 M 121420

16 3N Berti Francesco          ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1955 M 122228

1 1N Bigagli Rodolfo          ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1958 M 106003

17 NC Bozzi Gianluca           ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1971 M 122229

10 3N Cataldo Giancarlo        ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1964 M 109206

6 2N Diamante Roberto         ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1953 M 106017

11 1N Dini Massimiliano        ITA 1856 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1971 M 109880

8 3N Drago Alfredo            ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1932 M 109202

15 NC Giannini Massimo         ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 122226

9 NC Insetti Luigi            ITA 1383 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 20 M 109205

7 1N Moretti Stefano          ITA 1814 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1963 M 107218

13 3N Ricchiari Antonio        ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1951 M 121097

4 3N Russo Gabriele           ITA 1337 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1926 M 106013

12 3N Vannini Giuliano         ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1947 M 117164
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